Sprag Clutches
I N D E X I N G ,  B A C K S T O P P I N G
&  O V E R R U N N I N G  M O D E L S
PRODUCT
CATALOG
We create a better tomorrow with
sustainable solutions that power,
transmit, and control motion.

RMS-40 2,375 NA NA NA NA RMS-40 3,200
RMS-47 5,000 FSO & HPI 700 5,000 MG, MI & MO 700A 5,000 RMS-47 6,800
RMS-55 7,000 FSO & HPI 750 7,000 MG, MI & MO 750 7,000 RMS-55 10,400
RMS-72 13,000 FSO & HPI 800 13,000 MG, MI & MO 800 13,000 RMS-72 14,500
RMS-87 18,000 FSO & HPI 900 18,000 MG, MI & MO 900 18,000 NA NA
RMS-112 27,000 FSO & HPI 1027 27,000 MG, MI & MO 1000 25,000 NA NA
RMT-14 300 C/T-400 300 MR-400A 400 RMZ-14 230
RMT-21 1,175 C/T-500 1,175 MR-500A 1,175 RMZ-21 600
RMT-32 2,250 C/T-600 2,250 MR-600A 2,250 RMS-32 2,160
RMT-47 5,000 C/T-700 5,000 MR-700 5,000 RMZ-47 6,275
RMT-55 7,000 C/T-750 7,000 MR-750 7,000 RMZ-55 9,900
RMT-72 13,000 C/T-800 13,000 MR-800 13,000 RMZ-72 12,000
RMT-87 18,000 C/T-900 18,000 MR-900 18,000 NA NA
RMT-112 27,000 C/T-1027 27,000 MR-1000 25,000 NA NA
Marland Morse
R 204 B-204A
R 205 B-205A
R 206 B-206A
R 207 B-207A
R 208 B-208A
R 210 B-210A
Marland Formsprag Morse GMN Ringspann
CSK-8 CSK-8 NA NA 778
CSK-12 CSK-12 NA NA ZZ6201
CSK-15 CSK-15 NA NA ZZ6202M
CSK-17 CSK-17 KK-17 FK-6203 ZZ6203M
CSK-20 CSK-20 KK-20 FK-6204 ZZ6204M
CSK-25 CSK-25 KK-25 FK-6205 ZZ62025M
CSK-30 CSK-30 KK-30 FK-6206 ZZ6026S
CSK-35 CSK-35 KK-35 NA ZZ6207
CSK-40 CSK-40 NA NA ZZ40
AS-6 AS-6 NSS-6 NA NA
AS-8 AS-8 NSS-8 NA NA
AS-10 AS-10 NSS-10 NA NA
AS-12 AS-12 NSS-12 NA NA
AS-15 AS-15 NSS-15 NA NA
AS-20 AS-20 NSS-20 NA FCN 20K
AS-25 AS-25 NSS-25 NA FCN 25K
AS-30 AS-30 NSS-30 NA FCN 30K
AS-35 AS-35 NSS-35 NA FCN 35CF
AS-40 AS-40 NSS-40 NA FCN 40CF
AS-45 AS-45 NSS-45 NA FCN 45CF
AS-50 AS-50 NSS-50 NA FCN 50CF
AS-55 AS-55 NA NA FCN 55CF
AS-60 AS-60 NSS-60 NA FCN 60CF
AS-80 AS-80 NA NA NA
8  marland.com  | |  MCC-P-1473-MC-EN-US 08/25
Clutch Accessories
Torque Arms